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Ergebnisse

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

3520 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 1
Helga Hommel

Start-
nummer

24
229
269
274
103
116
40
10
62

176
209
250

99
309

18:38

Name des Pferdes

Once Upon A Walk
Sweettalking Spirit
TL Ride A Hot Harley
VS Machine

Lookin Grayt

Shades of a Moonlite
CL Undressed

Shiny Investment
Cant Stop Kruzin

You Owe Me A Dance
Kings Pretty Dream
Lazy As KC

I Really Like You

An Awesome VP
Krymsun On The Spot
Sweet Machine Made

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Friedrich, Thea Marie
Plass, Jaqueline
Gerdes, Carlotta
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Heim, Jessica
Villiger, Rahel
Asmussen, Mareike
Makrai, Mercedesz
Lechner, Nadine
Greiner, Anna
Gotz, Franziska
Heinzmann, Eva
Sagesser, Lea
Schranz, Jennifer
Boni, Laura

Van Aken, Alessia

4.8.-13.8.2023
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FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
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ASSOCIATIONS

3520 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 2
Shane Young

Start-
nummer
24

229

103
274
62
10
40
269

116
176
209
250

99
309

18:39

Name des Pferdes

Sweettalking Spirit
TL Ride A Hot Harley
Once Upon A Walk
Shades of a Moonlite
Lookin Grayt

You Owe Me A Dance
Cant Stop Kruzin
Shiny Investment

VS Machine

Kings Pretty Dream
CL Undressed

Lazy As KC

I Really Like You

An Awesome VP
Krymsun On The Spot
Sweet Machine Made

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Plass, Jaqueline
Gerdes, Carlotta
Friedrich, Thea Marie
Villiger, Rahel
Heim, Jessica
Greiner, Anna
Lechner, Nadine
Makrai, Mercedesz
Heuser, Eva-Sophia
Go6tz, Franziska
Asmussen, Mareike
Heinzmann, Eva
Sagesser, Lea
Schranz, Jennifer
Boni, Laura

Van Aken, Alessia

4.8.-13.8.2023
Kreuth



